St. Albans Girls’ School
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Dates of PTA Meetings and Events 2019-2020 
 
	Date
	Event

	Thursday 5 September
	PTA Meeting 

	Wednesday 11 September
	Year 7 Welcome Evening Drinks Reception 

	Sunday 15 September
	Year 7 Family BBQ 1-3pm (set up from 10am)

	Wednesday 25 September 
	PTA Meeting 

	Thursday 3 October 
	Open Evening Car Park Support from 5pm 

	Saturday 19 October 
	Uniform Sale (Autumn Term)

	Monday 4 November
	PTA Meeting 

	Thursday 28 November
	PTA Meeting 

	Saturday 7 December 
	Winter Fair –Set Up 10am - 2pm

	Sunday 8 December 
	Winter Fair 12-3pm (Set up from 10am)

	Tuesday 14 January
	PTA Meeting 

	Monday 3 February
	PTA AGM 

	Tuesday 3 March 
	PTA Meeting 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 7 March 
	Uniform Sale (Spring Term)

	Friday 13 March 
	PTA Quiz Night 7pm-10pm

	Thursday 7 May
	PTA Meeting 

	Tuesday 2 June 
	PTA Meeting

	Wednesday 1 July
	Year 6 Transition Evening Uniform Sale and New Member Stand 

	Monday 14 July 
	End of Year Celebration 



PTA meetings are held in the STAGS Library from 19:15-20:45
For more information about the PTA please email pta@stags.herts.sch.uk 
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